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Alloway District 1 1272 506 39.78 219 274 2 220 221 258 266 1
Alloway District 2 1026 444 43.27 163 266 1 170 158 256 263 3
Alloway Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Bal 0 53 0.00 22 29 0 19 18 28 30 2
Alloway Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alloway Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alloway Manual Provisional - Prov 0 2 0.00 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
Alloway Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alloway Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carneys Point Dist. 1 658 250 37.99 139 108 0 145 123 101 107 0
Carneys Point Dist. 2 1129 389 34.46 210 171 0 208 189 177 178 0
Carneys Point Dist. 3 949 239 25.18 134 101 0 140 131 96 102 0
Carneys Point Dist. 4 1437 536 37.30 345 173 1 353 334 158 162 2
Carneys Point Dist. 5 1036 299 28.86 197 90 2 193 182 91 90 5
Carneys Point Mail-In Ballot - Mail 0 113 0.00 67 44 0 66 58 48 44 0
Carney's Point Manual Mail-In Bal 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carneys Point Provisional - Provis 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carney's Point Manual Provisiona 0 2 0.00 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
Carneys Point Emergency Ballots 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carney's Point Overseas Federal 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer District 1 848 270 31.84 123 135 1 128 117 137 133 1
Elmer Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ballo 0 9 0.00 2 7 0 4 4 5 5 0
Elmer Manual Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Manual Provisional - Provis 0 1 0.00 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
Elmer Emergency Ballots - Emerg 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Overseas Federal - Mail-In 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro District 1 858 451 52.56 230 197 2 222 194 217 209 5
Elsinboro Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 26 0.00 15 7 1 19 18 6 6 0
Elsinboro Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Manual Provisional - Pro 0 1 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
Elsinboro Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Overseas Federal - Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 1 652 306 46.93 148 146 1 148 126 150 151 1
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 2 647 226 34.93 99 116 0 106 97 109 105 0
Lower Alloways Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 194 0.00 108 69 4 116 108 58 62 0
Lower Alloways Manual Mail-In Ba 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Provisional - Prov 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Manual Provisiona 0 4 0.00 0 3 0 1 0 2 2 0
Lower Alloways Emergency Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington District 1 1012 419 41.40 208 195 2 215 188 200 195 2
Mannington Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 29 0.00 11 17 0 13 11 16 17 0
Mannington Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Manual Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans District 1 771 314 40.73 161 147 0 166 158 130 144 0
Oldmans District 2 489 214 43.76 94 115 2 107 89 103 113 2
Oldmans Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 12 0.00 7 5 0 6 2 6 6 0
Oldmans Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Manual Provisional - Pro 0 2 0.00 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 0
Oldmans Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Overseas Federal - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove District 1 1131 294 25.99 231 52 1 237 217 46 47 2
Penns Grove District 2 633 216 34.12 139 70 2 144 130 61 52 4
Penns Grove District 3 1061 253 23.85 202 33 1 204 185 29 29 3
Penns Grove Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 87 0.00 62 15 0 71 61 9 9 0
Penns Grove Manual Mail-In Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Penns Grove Provisional - Provisio 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Manual Provisional - 0 5 0.00 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0
Penns Grove Emergency Ballots - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Overseas Federal - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Dist 1 974 279 28.64 153 111 4 155 142 114 116 4
Pennsville Dist 2 895 359 40.11 179 170 3 185 163 171 175 2
Pennsville Dist 3 736 260 35.33 125 124 4 137 124 119 124 0
Pennsville Dist 4 1257 432 34.37 217 204 7 219 186 197 220 6
Pennsville Dist 5 1139 340 29.85 180 150 3 190 174 142 153 2
Pennsville Dist 6 1025 310 30.24 157 137 2 150 145 141 150 0
Pennsville Dist 7 870 274 31.49 148 117 1 150 138 114 129 2
Pennsville Dist 8 905 292 32.27 144 142 0 131 130 157 149 3
Pennsville Dist 9 1322 420 31.77 189 217 3 208 181 204 223 3
Pennsville Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 167 0.00 93 61 1 90 87 65 70 1
Pennsville Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Manual Provisional - Pr 0 12 0.00 9 2 0 8 8 3 2 0
Pennsville Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove District 1 1048 461 43.99 208 236 5 216 189 239 242 3
Pilesgrove District 2 1060 431 40.66 200 213 5 201 191 218 219 4
Pilesgrove District 3 811 313 38.59 168 136 2 160 146 144 151 0
Pilesgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 68 0.00 36 28 0 32 33 31 31 0
Pilesgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Manual Provisional - P 0 4 0.00 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 0
Pilesgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove District 1 816 217 26.59 102 108 1 95 89 112 115 3
Pittsgrove District 2 977 357 36.54 173 172 1 176 169 173 172 0
Pittsgrove District 3 919 319 34.71 150 164 1 149 150 158 158 2
Pittsgrove District 4 871 240 27.55 149 83 0 143 152 83 82 0
Pittsgrove District 5 960 296 30.83 119 167 3 114 117 172 162 5
Pittsgrove District 6 1399 470 33.60 201 250 1 197 200 254 248 2
Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 117 0.00 59 49 0 64 59 48 52 0
Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Manual Provisional - Pr 0 4 0.00 1 3 0 1 1 3 3 0
Pittsgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton District 1 1057 344 32.54 159 170 0 163 148 165 174 0
Quinton District 2 672 217 32.29 103 105 0 107 111 97 98 0
Quinton Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 31 0.00 16 14 0 14 17 16 15 0
Quinton Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton Manual Provisional - Prov 0 1 0.00 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
Quinton Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salem East District 1 751 204 27.16 147 51 0 154 144 44 48 0
Salem East District 2 849 217 25.56 187 27 2 193 178 20 25 2
City of Salem - East Mail-In Ballot 0 25 0.00 16 4 0 16 15 4 4 0
City of Salem - East Manual Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Manual Provis 0 11 0.00 8 0 0 7 7 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Overseas Fed 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salem West District 1 669 164 24.51 118 38 0 121 118 34 41 1
Salem West District 2 713 167 23.42 136 29 1 129 127 27 35 2
City of Salem - West Mail-In Ballot 0 52 0.00 39 11 0 41 35 10 14 0
City of Salem - West Manual Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Provisional - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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City of Salem - West Manual Prov 0 19 0.00 16 1 0 14 14 1 0 0
City of Salem - West Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Overseas Fe 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 1 1023 331 32.36 113 211 1 113 112 216 203 1
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 2 1340 394 29.40 164 222 1 159 153 225 225 0
Upper Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - M 0 50 0.00 26 22 1 26 31 18 22 0
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Provisional - Pro 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Emergency Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown District 1 1303 629 48.27 295 313 6 315 294 298 309 5
Woodstown District 2 1088 390 35.85 227 146 1 219 221 139 148 1
Woodstown Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 83 0.00 48 32 0 53 50 26 27 0
Woodstown Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Manual Provisional - P 0 3 0.00 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 0
Woodstown Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 43058 14753 34.26 7653 6602 76 7755 7231 6496 6640 84

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 1116 0.00 627 414 7 650 607 394 414 3

Provisional Totals 0 71 0.00 42 18 0 42 39 15 15 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Alloway 2298 1005 43.73 404 570 3 410 397 543 561 6
Carneys Point 5209 1828 35.09 1093 688 3 1106 1018 672 684 7
Elmer 848 280 33.02 125 143 1 133 122 142 138 1
Elsinboro 858 478 55.71 245 205 3 241 212 224 216 5
Lower Alloways Creek 1299 730 56.20 355 334 5 371 331 319 320 1
Mannington 1012 448 44.27 219 212 2 228 199 216 212 2
Oldmans 1260 542 43.02 262 269 2 281 250 239 264 2
Penns Grove 2825 855 30.27 637 170 4 658 595 145 137 9
Pennsville 9123 3145 34.47 1594 1435 28 1623 1478 1427 1511 23
Pilesgrove 2919 1277 43.75 613 615 12 610 560 634 645 7
Pittsgrove 5942 2020 34.00 954 996 7 939 937 1003 992 12
Quinton 1729 593 34.30 279 289 0 285 277 278 287 0
Salem East Ward 1600 457 28.56 358 82 2 370 344 68 77 2
Salem West Ward 1382 402 29.09 309 79 1 305 294 72 90 3
Upper Pittsgrove 2363 775 32.80 303 455 3 298 296 459 450 1
Woodstown 2391 1105 46.21 572 492 7 589 567 464 485 6

Grand Totals 43058 15940 37.02 8322 7034 83 8447 7877 6905 7069 87
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Alloway District 1 1272 506 39.78 213 149 164 300 261 303 37 23 22 2
Alloway District 2 1026 444 43.27 155 115 125 304 270 281 21 7 6 6
Alloway Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Bal 0 53 0.00 15 12 16 35 29 38 3 1 1 2
Alloway Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alloway Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alloway Manual Provisional - Prov 0 2 0.00 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
Alloway Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alloway Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carneys Point Dist. 1 658 250 37.99 138 94 110 117 100 94 25 33 15 0
Carneys Point Dist. 2 1129 389 34.46 204 161 171 201 171 165 18 35 11 3
Carneys Point Dist. 3 949 239 25.18 133 103 117 111 100 93 19 26 6 0
Carneys Point Dist. 4 1437 536 37.30 353 293 306 185 151 148 31 51 22 2
Carneys Point Dist. 5 1036 299 28.86 193 148 160 109 90 81 30 40 11 0
Carneys Point Mail-In Ballot - Mail 0 113 0.00 60 42 45 54 54 42 13 12 4 0
Carney's Point Manual Mail-In Bal 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carneys Point Provisional - Provis 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carney's Point Manual Provisiona 0 2 0.00 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Carneys Point Emergency Ballots 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carney's Point Overseas Federal 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer District 1 848 270 31.84 120 87 115 152 138 128 18 13 11 0
Elmer Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ballo 0 9 0.00 3 2 3 7 5 6 0 0 0 0
Elmer Manual Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Manual Provisional - Provis 0 1 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Elmer Emergency Ballots - Emerg 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Overseas Federal - Mail-In 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro District 1 858 451 52.56 202 132 141 285 238 271 13 12 10 4
Elsinboro Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 26 0.00 18 12 14 10 10 10 1 2 1 0
Elsinboro Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Manual Provisional - Pro 0 1 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elsinboro Overseas Federal - Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 1 652 306 46.93 124 75 82 201 172 205 8 10 8 1
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 2 647 226 34.93 92 65 72 146 122 143 7 4 6 0
Lower Alloways Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 194 0.00 108 82 75 81 86 89 4 7 4 3
Lower Alloways Manual Mail-In Ba 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Provisional - Prov 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Manual Provisiona 0 4 0.00 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 0
Lower Alloways Emergency Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington District 1 1012 419 41.40 211 124 150 255 216 236 18 9 8 2
Mannington Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 29 0.00 12 6 9 19 18 16 1 1 0 0
Mannington Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Manual Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mannington Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans District 1 771 314 40.73 182 130 140 155 115 116 27 30 14 0
Oldmans District 2 489 214 43.76 96 75 82 117 100 95 21 22 18 0
Oldmans Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 12 0.00 7 5 2 10 6 6 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Manual Provisional - Pro 0 2 0.00 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Overseas Federal - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove District 1 1131 294 25.99 228 197 197 48 36 42 24 30 10 6
Penns Grove District 2 633 216 34.12 144 109 113 49 47 31 30 53 18 2
Penns Grove District 3 1061 253 23.85 192 173 167 33 30 22 23 27 9 4
Penns Grove Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 87 0.00 67 49 48 14 21 10 5 19 3 0
Penns Grove Manual Mail-In Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Penns Grove Provisional - Provisio 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Manual Provisional - 0 5 0.00 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Penns Grove Emergency Ballots - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Overseas Federal - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Dist 1 974 279 28.64 145 105 102 164 120 123 26 20 9 2
Pennsville Dist 2 895 359 40.11 140 103 108 251 210 189 21 18 10 2
Pennsville Dist 3 736 260 35.33 117 90 82 170 133 123 23 22 10 1
Pennsville Dist 4 1257 432 34.37 170 104 119 301 230 242 33 41 13 3
Pennsville Dist 5 1139 340 29.85 169 115 115 222 172 161 17 16 10 0
Pennsville Dist 6 1025 310 30.24 151 110 111 189 154 138 19 26 12 3
Pennsville Dist 7 870 274 31.49 136 93 87 177 134 118 23 21 11 1
Pennsville Dist 8 905 292 32.27 114 82 77 206 166 159 29 19 9 0
Pennsville Dist 9 1322 420 31.77 187 113 129 305 228 213 21 26 16 1
Pennsville Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 167 0.00 85 80 75 86 72 67 6 8 2 0
Pennsville Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Manual Provisional - Pr 0 12 0.00 8 6 6 6 5 3 1 0 0 0
Pennsville Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove District 1 1048 461 43.99 231 166 176 272 230 219 18 15 11 1
Pilesgrove District 2 1060 431 40.66 227 181 183 242 201 183 21 16 14 3
Pilesgrove District 3 811 313 38.59 175 134 138 162 137 132 12 17 11 1
Pilesgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 68 0.00 34 29 30 34 34 24 3 3 1 0
Pilesgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Manual Provisional - P 0 4 0.00 1 2 1 1 2 3 0 1 0 0
Pilesgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove District 1 816 217 26.59 87 84 87 115 107 109 20 18 13 0
Pittsgrove District 2 977 357 36.54 179 156 160 178 156 155 30 19 8 4
Pittsgrove District 3 919 319 34.71 153 135 135 154 158 144 27 14 18 1
Pittsgrove District 4 871 240 27.55 144 137 139 77 75 75 25 13 14 0
Pittsgrove District 5 960 296 30.83 114 93 105 172 170 165 20 18 12 1
Pittsgrove District 6 1399 470 33.60 200 185 184 266 247 233 26 18 21 0
Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 117 0.00 59 58 62 45 48 48 12 5 6 0
Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Manual Provisional - Pr 0 4 0.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton District 1 1057 344 32.54 140 102 98 215 181 209 21 20 14 0
Quinton District 2 672 217 32.29 97 87 85 115 98 106 16 15 9 2
Quinton Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 31 0.00 16 8 9 15 18 13 2 5 3 0
Quinton Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton Manual Provisional - Prov 0 1 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Quinton Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quinton Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salem East District 1 751 204 27.16 155 127 137 61 46 51 7 7 6 0
Salem East District 2 849 217 25.56 179 156 158 56 22 35 5 9 8 0
City of Salem - East Mail-In Ballot 0 25 0.00 16 13 13 5 5 6 1 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Manual Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Manual Provis 0 11 0.00 8 9 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Overseas Fed 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salem West District 1 669 164 24.51 124 95 107 54 36 41 6 9 2 0
Salem West District 2 713 167 23.42 129 108 112 40 36 34 9 8 5 0
City of Salem - West Mail-In Ballot 0 52 0.00 36 30 30 17 13 12 1 1 1 0
City of Salem - West Manual Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Provisional - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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City of Salem - West Manual Prov 0 19 0.00 16 14 12 2 1 2 0 1 1 0
City of Salem - West Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Overseas Fe 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 1 1023 331 32.36 112 82 79 230 217 219 13 11 7 1
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 2 1340 394 29.40 158 132 147 218 216 194 32 22 21 1
Upper Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - M 0 50 0.00 26 20 23 28 25 23 3 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Provisional - Pro 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Emergency Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown District 1 1303 629 48.27 316 262 260 354 298 301 20 27 8 1
Woodstown District 2 1088 390 35.85 234 199 206 164 132 127 19 19 13 0
Woodstown Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 83 0.00 48 43 35 37 32 28 6 9 2 1
Woodstown Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Manual Provisional - P 0 3 0.00 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 43058 14753 34.26 7463 5766 6038 7898 6667 6652 929 929 520 61

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 1116 0.00 610 491 489 497 476 438 61 73 28 6

Provisional Totals 0 71 0.00 44 42 40 20 20 18 2 4 2 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Alloway 2298 1005 43.73 384 276 306 640 562 623 61 31 29 10
Carneys Point 5209 1828 35.09 1082 842 910 778 667 624 136 197 69 5
Elmer 848 280 33.02 123 89 118 160 144 135 18 13 11 0
Elsinboro 858 478 55.71 220 144 155 296 249 282 14 14 11 4
Lower Alloways Creek 1299 730 56.20 325 222 229 430 382 439 20 22 19 4
Mannington 1012 448 44.27 223 130 159 274 234 252 19 10 8 2
Oldmans 1260 542 43.02 286 212 226 282 221 217 48 52 32 0
Penns Grove 2825 855 30.27 634 532 529 144 134 105 82 130 40 12
Pennsville 9123 3145 34.47 1422 1001 1011 2077 1624 1536 219 217 102 13
Pilesgrove 2919 1277 43.75 668 512 528 711 604 561 54 52 37 5
Pittsgrove 5942 2020 34.00 938 850 874 1009 963 931 160 105 92 6
Quinton 1729 593 34.30 253 197 192 346 298 329 39 40 26 2
Salem East Ward 1600 457 28.56 358 305 317 123 74 92 13 16 14 0
Salem West Ward 1382 402 29.09 305 247 261 113 86 89 16 19 9 0
Upper Pittsgrove 2363 775 32.80 296 234 249 476 458 436 48 33 28 2
Woodstown 2391 1105 46.21 600 506 503 556 463 457 45 55 23 2

Grand Totals 43058 15940 37.02 8117 6299 6567 8415 7163 7108 992 1006 550 67
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Alloway District 1 1272 506 39.78 176 323 2
Alloway District 2 1026 444 43.27 120 319 0
Alloway Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Bal 0 53 0.00 19 33 0
Alloway Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Alloway Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Alloway Manual Provisional - Prov 0 2 0.00 0 2 0
Alloway Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Alloway Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 2298 950 41.34 296 642 2

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 53 0.00 19 33 0

Provisional Totals 0 2 0.00 0 2 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Alloway 2298 1005 43.73 315 677 2

Grand Totals 2298 1005 43.73 315 677 2
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Carneys Point Dist. 1 658 250 37.99 121 130 121 123 0
Carneys Point Dist. 2 1129 389 34.46 181 196 183 205 4
Carneys Point Dist. 3 949 239 25.18 116 127 111 117 1
Carneys Point Dist. 4 1437 536 37.30 353 356 173 159 5
Carneys Point Dist. 5 1036 299 28.86 185 187 106 110 0
Carneys Point Mail-In Ballot - Mail 0 113 0.00 53 58 58 55 0
Carney's Point Manual Mail-In Bal 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Carneys Point Provisional - Provis 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Carney's Point Manual Provisiona 0 2 0.00 1 1 1 1 0
Carneys Point Emergency Ballots 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Carney's Point Overseas Federal 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 5209 1713 32.89 956 996 694 714 10

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 113 0.00 53 58 58 55 0

Provisional Totals 0 2 0.00 1 1 1 1 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Carneys Point 5209 1828 35.09 1010 1055 753 770 10

Grand Totals 5209 1828 35.09 1010 1055 753 770 10
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Elmer District 1 848 270 31.84 222 0 12 0 0 187 220 23
Elmer Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ballo 0 9 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
Elmer Manual Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Manual Provisional - Provis 0 1 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Elmer Emergency Ballots - Emerg 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elmer Overseas Federal - Mail-In 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 848 270 31.84 222 0 12 0 0 187 220 23

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 9 0.00 6 0 0 0 0 7 7 1

Provisional Totals 0 1 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Elmer 848 280 33.02 229 0 12 0 0 195 227 24

Grand Totals 848 280 33.02 229 0 12 0 0 195 227 24
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Elsinboro District 1 858 451 52.56 206 241 0
Elsinboro Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 26 0.00 10 15 0
Elsinboro Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Elsinboro Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Elsinboro Manual Provisional - Pro 0 1 0.00 1 0 0
Elsinboro Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Elsinboro Overseas Federal - Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 858 451 52.56 206 241 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 26 0.00 10 15 0

Provisional Totals 0 1 0.00 1 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Elsinboro 858 478 55.71 217 256 0

Grand Totals 858 478 55.71 217 256 0
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Lower Alloways Cr Dist 1 652 306 46.93 98 0 188
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 2 647 226 34.93 55 0 159
Lower Alloways Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 194 0.00 119 0 63
Lower Alloways Manual Mail-In Ba 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Provisional - Prov 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Manual Provisiona 0 4 0.00 3 0 1
Lower Alloways Emergency Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Lower Alloways Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 1299 532 40.95 153 0 347

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 194 0.00 119 0 63

Provisional Totals 0 4 0.00 3 0 1

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Lower Alloways Creek 1299 730 56.20 275 0 411

Grand Totals 1299 730 56.20 275 0 411
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Mannington District 1 1012 419 41.40 206 207 0
Mannington Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 29 0.00 14 13 0
Mannington Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Mannington Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Mannington Manual Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Mannington Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Mannington Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 1012 419 41.40 206 207 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 29 0.00 14 13 0

Provisional Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Mannington 1012 448 44.27 220 220 0

Grand Totals 1012 448 44.27 220 220 0
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Oldmans District 1 771 314 40.73 105 111 84 13 0
Oldmans District 2 489 214 43.76 51 96 51 12 0
Oldmans Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 12 0.00 1 8 1 1 1
Oldmans Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Manual Provisional - Pro 0 2 0.00 1 1 0 0 0
Oldmans Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Oldmans Overseas Federal - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 1260 528 41.90 156 207 135 25 0

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 12 0.00 1 8 1 1 1

Provisional Totals 0 2 0.00 1 1 0 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Oldmans 1260 542 43.02 158 216 136 26 1

Grand Totals 1260 542 43.02 158 216 136 26 1
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Penns Grove District 1 1131 294 25.99 199 0 65 163 175 0 0 77 78 68
Penns Grove District 2 633 216 34.12 127 0 58 85 88 0 0 101 96 43
Penns Grove District 3 1061 253 23.85 201 0 30 175 174 0 0 54 55 27
Penns Grove Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 87 0.00 47 0 10 44 38 0 0 39 33 11
Penns Grove Manual Mail-In Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Provisional - Provisio 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Manual Provisional - 0 5 0.00 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0
Penns Grove Emergency Ballots - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Penns Grove Overseas Federal - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 2825 763 27.01 527 0 153 423 437 0 0 232 229 138

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 87 0.00 47 0 10 44 38 0 0 39 33 11

Provisional Totals 0 5 0.00 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 1 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Penns Grove 2825 855 30.27 578 0 163 470 478 0 0 271 263 149

Grand Totals 2825 855 30.27 578 0 163 470 478 0 0 271 263 149
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Pennsville Dist 1 974 279 28.64 125 122 161 131 3
Pennsville Dist 2 895 359 40.11 126 127 251 202 2
Pennsville Dist 3 736 260 35.33 89 97 176 146 1
Pennsville Dist 4 1257 432 34.37 151 156 288 252 3
Pennsville Dist 5 1139 340 29.85 136 139 222 164 2
Pennsville Dist 6 1025 310 30.24 130 121 192 159 1
Pennsville Dist 7 870 274 31.49 107 108 171 150 3
Pennsville Dist 8 905 292 32.27 95 75 223 180 1
Pennsville Dist 9 1322 420 31.77 143 137 295 250 1
Pennsville Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 167 0.00 79 75 96 68 1
Pennsville Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Manual Provisional - Pr 0 12 0.00 8 7 4 3 0
Pennsville Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Pennsville Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 9123 2966 32.51 1102 1082 1979 1634 17

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 167 0.00 79 75 96 68 1

Provisional Totals 0 12 0.00 8 7 4 3 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Pennsville 9123 3145 34.47 1189 1164 2079 1705 18

Grand Totals 9123 3145 34.47 1189 1164 2079 1705 18
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Pilesgrove District 1 1048 461 43.99 151 292 8
Pilesgrove District 2 1060 431 40.66 139 258 19
Pilesgrove District 3 811 313 38.59 122 174 10
Pilesgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 68 0.00 31 35 1
Pilesgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Manual Provisional - P 0 4 0.00 1 2 0
Pilesgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Pilesgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 2919 1205 41.28 412 724 37

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 68 0.00 31 35 1

Provisional Totals 0 4 0.00 1 2 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Pilesgrove 2919 1277 43.75 444 761 38

Grand Totals 2919 1277 43.75 444 761 38
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Pittsgrove District 1 816 217 26.59 108 96 108 112 2
Pittsgrove District 2 977 357 36.54 189 167 160 183 4
Pittsgrove District 3 919 319 34.71 183 172 126 142 0
Pittsgrove District 4 871 240 27.55 156 153 85 78 0
Pittsgrove District 5 960 296 30.83 125 109 164 183 2
Pittsgrove District 6 1399 470 33.60 232 189 233 267 1
Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 117 0.00 67 55 53 54 0
Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Manual Provisional - Pr 0 4 0.00 2 1 3 2 0
Pittsgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Pittsgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 5942 1899 31.96 993 886 876 965 9

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 117 0.00 67 55 53 54 0

Provisional Totals 0 4 0.00 2 1 3 2 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Pittsgrove 5942 2020 34.00 1062 942 932 1021 9

Grand Totals 5942 2020 34.00 1062 942 932 1021 9
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Quinton District 1 1057 344 32.54 248 0 35
Quinton District 2 672 217 32.29 155 0 24
Quinton Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 31 0.00 21 0 1
Quinton Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Quinton Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Quinton Manual Provisional - Prov 0 1 0.00 1 0 0
Quinton Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
Quinton Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 1729 561 32.45 403 0 59

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 31 0.00 21 0 1

Provisional Totals 0 1 0.00 1 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Quinton 1729 593 34.30 425 0 60

Grand Totals 1729 593 34.30 425 0 60
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Salem East District 1 751 204 27.16 162 0 14
Salem East District 2 849 217 25.56 187 0 10
City of Salem - East Mail-In Ballot 0 25 0.00 14 0 0
City of Salem - East Manual Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Manual Provis 0 11 0.00 9 0 0
City of Salem - East Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
City of Salem - East Overseas Fed 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 1600 421 26.31 349 0 24

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 25 0.00 14 0 0

Provisional Totals 0 11 0.00 9 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Salem East Ward 1600 457 28.56 372 0 24

Grand Totals 1600 457 28.56 372 0 24
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Salem West District 1 669 164 24.51 96 65 1
Salem West District 2 713 167 23.42 120 43 1
City of Salem - West Mail-In Ballot 0 52 0.00 28 18 2
City of Salem - West Manual Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Provisional - 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Manual Prov 0 19 0.00 13 1 0
City of Salem - West Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
City of Salem - West Overseas Fe 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 1382 331 23.95 216 108 2

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 52 0.00 28 18 2

Provisional Totals 0 19 0.00 13 1 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Salem West Ward 1382 402 29.09 257 127 4

Grand Totals 1382 402 29.09 257 127 4
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Upper Pittsgrove Dist 1 1023 331 32.36 0 0 288 296 7
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 2 1340 394 29.40 0 0 307 315 29
Upper Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - M 0 50 0.00 0 0 43 42 2
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In B 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Provisional - Pro 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Emergency Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 2363 725 30.68 0 0 595 611 36

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 50 0.00 0 0 43 42 2

Provisional Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Upper Pittsgrove 2363 775 32.80 0 0 638 653 38

Grand Totals 2363 775 32.80 0 0 638 653 38
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Woodstown District 1 1303 629 48.27 266 356 0 250 243 337 403 1
Woodstown District 2 1088 390 35.85 208 169 4 190 206 164 188 1
Woodstown Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 83 0.00 44 36 1 31 39 38 41 1
Woodstown Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Manual Provisional - P 0 3 0.00 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 0
Woodstown Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Woodstown Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 2391 1019 42.62 474 525 4 440 449 501 591 2

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 83 0.00 44 36 1 31 39 38 41 1

Provisional Totals 0 3 0.00 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 0

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Woodstown 2391 1105 46.21 520 562 5 473 490 540 633 3

Grand Totals 2391 1105 46.21 520 562 5 473 490 540 633 3
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Alloway District 1 1272 506 39.78 249 243
Alloway District 2 1026 444 43.27 213 224
Alloway Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Bal 0 53 0.00 27 19
Alloway Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0
Alloway Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0
Alloway Manual Provisional - Prov 0 2 0.00 0 2
Alloway Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0
Alloway Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0
Carneys Point Dist. 1 658 250 37.99 141 96
Carneys Point Dist. 2 1129 389 34.46 201 167
Carneys Point Dist. 3 949 239 25.18 144 91
Carneys Point Dist. 4 1437 536 37.30 285 215
Carneys Point Dist. 5 1036 299 28.86 158 123
Carneys Point Mail-In Ballot - Mail 0 113 0.00 53 55
Carney's Point Manual Mail-In Bal 0 0 0.00 0 0
Carneys Point Provisional - Provis 0 0 0.00 0 0
Carney's Point Manual Provisiona 0 2 0.00 0 2
Carneys Point Emergency Ballots 0 0 0.00 0 0
Carney's Point Overseas Federal 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elmer District 1 848 270 31.84 115 143
Elmer Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ballo 0 9 0.00 6 3
Elmer Manual Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elmer Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elmer Manual Provisional - Provis 0 1 0.00 1 0
Elmer Emergency Ballots - Emerg 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elmer Overseas Federal - Mail-In 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elsinboro District 1 858 451 52.56 249 186
Elsinboro Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 26 0.00 15 7
Elsinboro Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elsinboro Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elsinboro Manual Provisional - Pro 0 1 0.00 0 1
Elsinboro Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0
Elsinboro Overseas Federal - Mail 0 0 0.00 0 0
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 1 652 306 46.93 151 145
Lower Alloways Cr Dist 2 647 226 34.93 104 105
Lower Alloways Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 194 0.00 95 74
Lower Alloways Manual Mail-In Ba 0 0 0.00 0 0
Lower Alloways Provisional - Prov 0 0 0.00 0 0
Lower Alloways Manual Provisiona 0 4 0.00 2 2
Lower Alloways Emergency Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0
Lower Alloways Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0
Mannington District 1 1012 419 41.40 202 202
Mannington Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 29 0.00 14 12
Mannington Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0
Mannington Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0
Mannington Manual Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0
Mannington Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0
Mannington Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0
Oldmans District 1 771 314 40.73 165 134
Oldmans District 2 489 214 43.76 130 82
Oldmans Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 12 0.00 5 6
Oldmans Manual Mail-In Ballot - M 0 0 0.00 0 0
Oldmans Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0
Oldmans Manual Provisional - Pro 0 2 0.00 2 0
Oldmans Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0
Oldmans Overseas Federal - Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0
Penns Grove District 1 1131 294 25.99 176 103
Penns Grove District 2 633 216 34.12 126 84
Penns Grove District 3 1061 253 23.85 145 90
Penns Grove Mail-In Ballot - Mail- 0 87 0.00 48 22
Penns Grove Manual Mail-In Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0
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Penns Grove Provisional - Provisio 0 0 0.00 0 0
Penns Grove Manual Provisional - 0 5 0.00 2 1
Penns Grove Emergency Ballots - 0 0 0.00 0 0
Penns Grove Overseas Federal - 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pennsville Dist 1 974 279 28.64 160 113
Pennsville Dist 2 895 359 40.11 208 138
Pennsville Dist 3 736 260 35.33 140 115
Pennsville Dist 4 1257 432 34.37 239 184
Pennsville Dist 5 1139 340 29.85 197 131
Pennsville Dist 6 1025 310 30.24 168 134
Pennsville Dist 7 870 274 31.49 149 117
Pennsville Dist 8 905 292 32.27 173 112
Pennsville Dist 9 1322 420 31.77 259 152
Pennsville Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 167 0.00 89 65
Pennsville Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pennsville Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pennsville Manual Provisional - Pr 0 12 0.00 8 3
Pennsville Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pennsville Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pilesgrove District 1 1048 461 43.99 258 192
Pilesgrove District 2 1060 431 40.66 198 225
Pilesgrove District 3 811 313 38.59 152 154
Pilesgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 68 0.00 29 34
Pilesgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pilesgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pilesgrove Manual Provisional - P 0 4 0.00 2 1
Pilesgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pilesgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pittsgrove District 1 816 217 26.59 118 88
Pittsgrove District 2 977 357 36.54 179 167
Pittsgrove District 3 919 319 34.71 183 129
Pittsgrove District 4 871 240 27.55 115 116
Pittsgrove District 5 960 296 30.83 155 126
Pittsgrove District 6 1399 470 33.60 252 205
Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In B 0 117 0.00 63 51
Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In Ballot - 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pittsgrove Provisional - Provisiona 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pittsgrove Manual Provisional - Pr 0 4 0.00 3 1
Pittsgrove Emergency Ballots - Em 0 0 0.00 0 0
Pittsgrove Overseas Federal - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0
Quinton District 1 1057 344 32.54 154 181
Quinton District 2 672 217 32.29 99 111
Quinton Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In Ba 0 31 0.00 15 12
Quinton Manual Mail-In Ballot - Ma 0 0 0.00 0 0
Quinton Provisional - Provisional 0 0 0.00 0 0
Quinton Manual Provisional - Prov 0 1 0.00 0 1
Quinton Emergency Ballots - Eme 0 0 0.00 0 0
Quinton Overseas Federal - Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0
Salem East District 1 751 204 27.16 108 85
Salem East District 2 849 217 25.56 130 75
City of Salem - East Mail-In Ballot 0 25 0.00 6 13
City of Salem - East Manual Mail-I 0 0 0.00 0 0
City of Salem - East Provisional - P 0 0 0.00 0 0
City of Salem - East Manual Provis 0 11 0.00 6 1
City of Salem - East Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0
City of Salem - East Overseas Fed 0 0 0.00 0 0
Salem West District 1 669 164 24.51 81 75
Salem West District 2 713 167 23.42 87 68
City of Salem - West Mail-In Ballot 0 52 0.00 28 18
City of Salem - West Manual Mail- 0 0 0.00 0 0
City of Salem - West Provisional - 0 0 0.00 0 0
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City of Salem - West Manual Prov 0 19 0.00 8 7
City of Salem - West Emergency B 0 0 0.00 0 0
City of Salem - West Overseas Fe 0 0 0.00 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 1 1023 331 32.36 135 188
Upper Pittsgrove Dist 2 1340 394 29.40 191 194
Upper Pittsgrove Mail-In Ballot - M 0 50 0.00 13 35
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Mail-In B 0 0 0.00 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Provisional - Pro 0 0 0.00 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Manual Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Emergency Ballo 0 0 0.00 0 0
Upper Pittsgrove Overseas Federa 0 0 0.00 0 0
Woodstown District 1 1303 629 48.27 313 302
Woodstown District 2 1088 390 35.85 202 170
Woodstown Mail-In Ballot - Mail-In 0 83 0.00 33 44
Woodstown Manual Mail-In Ballot 0 0 0.00 0 0
Woodstown Provisional - Provision 0 0 0.00 0 0
Woodstown Manual Provisional - P 0 3 0.00 3 0
Woodstown Emergency Ballots - E 0 0 0.00 0 0
Woodstown Overseas Federal - M 0 0 0.00 0 0

Precinct Totals 43058 14753 34.26 7757 6480

Mail-In Ballot Totals 0 1116 0.00 539 470

Provisional Totals 0 71 0.00 37 22

Emergency Totals 0 0 0.00 0 0

District Totals - Absentee

District Grand Totals
Alloway 2298 1005 43.73 489 488
Carneys Point 5209 1828 35.09 982 749
Elmer 848 280 33.02 122 146
Elsinboro 858 478 55.71 264 194
Lower Alloways Creek 1299 730 56.20 352 326
Mannington 1012 448 44.27 216 214
Oldmans 1260 542 43.02 302 222
Penns Grove 2825 855 30.27 497 300
Pennsville 9123 3145 34.47 1790 1264
Pilesgrove 2919 1277 43.75 639 606
Pittsgrove 5942 2020 34.00 1068 883
Quinton 1729 593 34.30 268 305
Salem East Ward 1600 457 28.56 250 174
Salem West Ward 1382 402 29.09 204 168
Upper Pittsgrove 2363 775 32.80 339 417
Woodstown 2391 1105 46.21 551 516

Grand Totals 43058 15940 37.02 8333 6972


